

SC 92/2021
STATE Vs. SAHIL@NASIR ALI
FIR NO. 451 /2020
PS Shahbad Dairy

21.07.2022

Ld. PO is on half day leave.

Present: Sh. Harvinder Kumar Nar, Ld.Addl. PP for the State.

Accused produced from JC.

Sh. Anuj Arya, Ld. Counsel for the accused.

No PW is present today.

As per directions, matter be put up for purpose already fixed on

27.09.2022.

Reader/21.07.2022